
33rd RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS
WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS in Izmir (TUR)

Senior

Apparatus Final
TUE 23 SEP 2014

Judges Assignment

Superior Jury KUZMINA Natalia FIG President
ABOU SHABANA Noha FIG Difficulty Supervisor
ACOSTA RODRIGUEZ Laura Patricia FIG Difficulty Supervisor
HUNT Caroline FIG Execution Supervisor
GIGOVA Mariya FIG Difficulty Supervisor
SEKITA Shihoko FIG Execution Supervisor
DELLE CHIAIE Daniela FIG Difficulty Supervisor
     

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 DRYGALA Larissa GER
D2 PITKANEN Saila Marjut FIN
D3 SAVENKOVA Elena K USA
D4 SALVADOR Gabriela POR
DR1 PACHTA Maria GRE
DR2 BOUROVA Roumiana Stoianova BEL

   
E1 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ
E2 DEUTSCH­LAZSANYI Erika HUN
E3 RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB
E4 YAMAMOTO Rika JPN
E5 AZEVEDO VITAL Maria Cristina BRA
ER1 MILANESIO Ariel Alejandro ARG
ER2 DE COSSIO Isabelle Anne Martine FRA

   
Line Judge 1 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP
Line Judge 2 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja EST
Time Judge LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 SELAK Maja CRO
D2 SAVENKOVA Elena K USA
D3 DRYGALA Larissa GER
D4 JONGUITUD LOPEZ Ana Maria MEX
DR1 SUTER Orane SUI
DR2 KIM Ji Young KOR

   
E1 GIRBA Adriana ROU
E2 MOTOLIKOVA Ivana SVK
E3 NERSISYAN Gayane ARM
E4 SERRANO Eva Simone FRA
E5 MACKONIENE Sigita LTU
ER1 GUHR Gertrud Birgit GER
ER2 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP

   
Line Judge 1 FORNIE GARCIA Monica ESP
Line Judge 2 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja EST
Time Judge RELJIN TATIC Milena SRB

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 ZUNINO REGGIO Maria Isabella ITA
D2 MOLTUBAKK Marie Margrete Hveem NOR
D3 VORONOV Fira ISR
D4 VELTCHEVA Daniela Alexandrova BUL
DR1 KIM Ji Young KOR
DR2 PACHTA Maria GRE

   
E1 BANCHEVA Miroslava BEL
E2 BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO
E3 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine EGY
E4 AGOPYAN Any TUR
E5 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ER1 DE COSSIO Isabelle Anne Martine FRA
ER2 GUHR Gertrud Birgit GER

   
Line Judge 1 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
Line Judge 2 DRAGAS Spela Alenka SLO
Time Judge MURRAY Karyn AUS

Function Name
NOC
Code

D1 MLEJNKOVA Blanka CZE
D2 PANTAZIDOU Efthymia GRE
D3 ALEXAN KELADA Yasmine EGY
D4 VELTCHEVA Daniela Alexandrova BUL
DR1 BOUROVA Roumiana Stoianova BEL
DR2 SUTER Orane SUI

   
E1 AGOPYAN Any TUR
E2 FILIPPOVA Gyozal UZB
E3 BESTSASTNAJA Natalja EST
E4 MOLTUBAKK Marie Margrete Hveem NOR
E5 ARENDASOVA Daniela CAN
ER1 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
ER2 MILANESIO Ariel Alejandro ARG

   
Line Judge 1 MARCHETTI Anna Theresia AUT
Line Judge 2 DRAGAS Spela Alenka SLO
Time Judge BEDOSHVILI Eliso GEO

Reserves
Control
Number Name

NOC
Code

R1 JONGUITUD LOPEZ Ana Maria MEX
R2 DRAGAS Spela Alenka SLO
R3 ULANOVA Tatiana CYP
R4 LORTKIPANIDZE Irina POL

Legend:
Dx Difficulty Judges (x=1­4) DRx Difficulty Reference Judges (x=1­2) Ex Execution Judges (x=1­5) ERx Execution Reference Judges (x=1­2)
Rx Reserve judge
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